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Figure s1 The adsorption isothermal plot of AlPO4-H1 (a) and organic-functionalized AlPO4-H1 (b) and 
pore size distribution curves of AlPO4-H1 (c) and organic-functionalized AlPO4-H1 (d). 
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Figure s2 The EDX analysis of (AlPO4)1-x(AlPhPO3)x-H1 

4000 3500 3000 2500 2000
0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e

Wavenumber (cm-1)

 AlPO4-H1
 (AlPO4)1-x(AlPhPOH3)x-H1

3060

 

Figure s3  Comparison of FT-IR spectra of VPI-5 and functionalized VPI-5. 


